 1
CUES ACCUPOINT
Precision Locating System
Operation manual
ACCUPOINT-OPMAN-ENG/01
ACCUPOINT Operation Manual
2  © 2019 CUES Inc
Table of Contents

Sondes
  10/SONDE-FLOATS
S6 Microsonde Kit, incl. battery and case   10/SONDE-MICRO-33
S9 MiniSonde, incl. battery and case   10/SONDE-MINI-33
S13 Sonde Kit (includes M10 Stud and Plain End Caps,
two Batteries and Case)
 10/SONDE-S13-33
S18A Sonde 33kHz with M10 Stud End Cap and one D1/3N
battery  10/SONDE-S18A-33
S18A Sonde 33kHz Kit with M10 Stud and Plain End Caps
and two D1/3N Batteries
 10/S18-33-KIT
S18B Sonde 33kHz with Extended Aluminum End Cap for
two AA Batteries (batteries included)
 10/SONDE-S18B-33
Bendi Sonde with M10 Male End Cap (512Hz continuous)  10/SONDE-BENDI-512
4.5mm 50m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF50-4.5
4.5mm 80m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF80-4.5
6.7mm 50m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF50-7
6.7mm 100m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF100-7
6.7mm 150m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF150-7
9mm 60m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF60-9
9mm 120m Flexrod  10/FLEXRODF120-9
ACCUPOINT Operation Manual
18  © 2019 CUES Inc
Power options
ACCUPOINT Locator accessories

Li-Ion rechargeable battery pack with auto charger
10/RX51-ABATPACK-LION
Li-Ion rechargeable battery pack with mains charger
(includes power lead)
10/RX51-MBATPACK-LION-XX
Li-Ion rechargeable battery pack with mains and
automotive charger (includes power lead)
10/RX51-MABATPACK-LION-XX
Transport and Storage Accessories
ACCUPOINT Locator accessories
Locator & transmitter universal, soft carry bag
10/LOCATORBAG
For more accessories please visit www.radiodetection.com/accessories
8.5 ACCUPOINT Package part numbers
ACCUPOINT Package part numbers Part Number
5100S Locator Metric 50Hz  10/51SM50
5100S Locator Imperial 50Hz 10/51SI50
5100S Locator Metric 60Hz  10/51SM60
5100S Locator Imperial 60Hz 10/51SI60
 ACCUPOINT Operation Manual
© 2019 CUES Inc 19
Contact us